Every patient is unique. That’s why Shiley™ endotracheal tubes
with TaperGuard™ cuff technology are designed to meet
unique needs.
For more than 40 years, medical teams have trusted the
Shiley™ endotracheal tube portfolio. Our broad portfolio
features basic and specialty tubes, as well as cuffed and
uncuffed options in a range of sizes from pediatric to adult.
To provide a next-generation, low-volume, low-pressure design,

TaperGuard™ technology is ideal.
THE PORTFOLIO
AT A GLANCE
Ordering information
REF
REF with
stylet
I.D.
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
CUFF Ø
(mm)
18750 18750S 5.0 6.9 274  17.4
18755 18755S 5.5 7.5 304 17.4
18760 18760S 6.0 8.2 317 20.6
18765 18765S 6.5 8.9 327 20.6
18770 18770S 7.0 9.5 339 25.4
18775 18775S 7.5 10.2 350 25.4
18780 18780S 8.0 10.8 360 25.4
18785 18785S 8.5 11.4 370 28.6
18790 18790S 9.0 12.1 375 28.6
18795 18795S 9.5 12.8 375 28.6
18710 18710S 10.0 13.5 375 28.6
Carton quantity: 10
All tubes are delivered sterile packed, for single use only.
Shiley™ oral and nasal RAE endotracheal
tubes with TaperGuard™ cuff technology
For specialty surgical procedures, the preformed,
nonkinking shape of the Shiley™ RAE endotracheal
tube with TaperGuard™ cuff technology extends
the anesthesia circuit out of the surgical field.
Ordering information
REF with
TaperGuard™ Cuff
I.D.
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
CUFF Ø
(mm)
Oral
115-50OR 5.0 6.9 251 19
115-55OR 5.5 7.6 263 21
115-60OR 6.0 8.2 287 22
115-65OR 6.5 8.7 297 24
115-70OR 7.0 9.5 317 28
115-75OR 7.5 10.1 327 30
115-80OR 8.0 10.8 345 31
115-85OR 8.5 11.1 355 33
115-90OR 9.0 11.9 374 34
Nasal
119-60NR 6.0 8.2 386 22
119-65NR 6.5 8.7 396 24
119-70NR 7.0 9.5 406 28
119-75NR 7.5 10.1 416 30
119-80NR 8.0 10.8 425 31
PE
D
IA
T

evac endotracheal tubes with TaperGuard™ cuff
technology helps remove secretions. It can also
reduce the potential for ventilator associated
pneumonia (VAP).
Ordering information
REF with
Taperguard™ Cuff
I.D.
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
CUFF Ø
(mm)
118-60MTG 6.0 8.4 320 21
118-65MTG 6.5 8.9 330 22
118-70MTG 7.0 9.7 340 24
118-75MTG 7.5 10.3 350 26
118-80MTG 8.0 11.0 360 28
118-85MTG 8.5 11.6 365 29
118-90MTG 9.0 12.1 370 31
118-95MTG 9.5 12.9 370 32
Ordering information
REF
REF with
stylet
I.D.
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
CUFF Ø
(mm)
Oral
18860 18860S 6.0 9 308 22
18865 18865S 6.5 9.8 317 22
18870 18870S 7.0 10.4 330 24
18875 18875S 7.5 11.2 350 26
18880 18880S 8.0 11.8 360 27
18885 18885S 8.5 12.6 370 29
18890 18890S 9.0 13.1 375 30
Carton quantity: 10
All tubes are delivered sterile packed, for single use only.
1. Bulamba F, Kintu A, Ayupo N, et al. Achieving the recommended endotracheal tube
cuff pressure: A randomized control study comparing loss of resistance syringe to pilot